Collection Title Series Title Folder Title FOIA ID Catalog Link

Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 05/08/2001 2017-0377-F N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 07/26/2001 2019-0114-F N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/11/2001 [1] 2014-0158-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330951
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/11/2001 [2] 2014-0158-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330953
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/11/2001 [3] 2014-0158-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330955
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/11/2001 [4] 2014-0158-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330957
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/11/2001 Travel Book 2014-0158-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330959
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/11/2001 Briefing Paper 2014-0422-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/26082879
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/12/2001 [1] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459588
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/12/2001 [2] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459590
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/13/2001 [1] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459592
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/13/2001 [2] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459594
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/15/2001 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459596
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/17/2001 [1] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459598
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/17/2001 [2] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459600
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/17/2001 [3] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459602
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/18/2001 [1] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459604
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/18/2001 [2] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459606
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/18/2001 [3] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459608
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/19/2001 [1] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459610
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/19/2001 [2] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459612
Appointments and Scheduling, White House

Office of Presidential Daily Diary Backup 09/19/2001 [3] 2014-0077-F https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459614
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11/13/2001

11/14/2001

11/15/2001

11/27/2001 [1]

11/27/2001 [2]

03/14/2002

03/21/2002

03/22/2002

09/04/2002

12/10/2002

01/30/2003

01/31/2003

04/28/2003 [1]

04/28/2003 [2]

02/22/2005

07/27/2005

09/15/2006

08/01/2007

08/02/2007

12/07/2007

01/13/2009

2014-0570-F

2014-0570-F

2014-0570-F

2014-0527-F

2014-0527-F

2016-0046-F

2016-0045-F

2016-0045-F

2016-0413-F

2016-0049-F

2016-0383-F

2014-0090-F

2015-0088-F

2015-0088-F

2014-0059-F

2015-0012-F

2016-0130-F

2016-0130-F

2017-0051-F

2018-0158-F

2016-0131-F

N/A

N/A

N/A

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/41022180

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/41022182

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459796

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/134607221

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/134607223

N/A

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/68170766

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/82578882

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/82578884

N/A

N/A

https://catalog.archives.gov/id/77828625
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