Collection Title	Series Title	Folder Title	FOIA ID	Catalog Link
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	05/08/2001	2017-0377-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	07/26/2001	2019-0114-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/11/2001 [1]	2014-0158-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330951
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/11/2001 [2]	2014-0158-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330953
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/11/2001 [3]	2014-0158-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330955
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/11/2001 [4]	2014-0158-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330957
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/11/2001 Travel Book	2014-0158-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/66330959
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/11/2001 Briefing Paper	2014-0422-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/26082879
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/12/2001 [1]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459588
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/12/2001 [2]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459590
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/13/2001 [1]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459592
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/13/2001 [2]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459594
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/15/2001	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459596
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/17/2001 [1]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459598
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/17/2001 [2]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459600
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/17/2001 [3]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459602
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/18/2001 [1]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459604
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/18/2001 [2]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459606
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/18/2001 [3]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459608
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/19/2001 [1]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459610
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/19/2001 [2]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459612
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/19/2001 [3]	2014-0077-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459614

Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	11/13/2001	2014-0570-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	11/14/2001	2014-0570-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	11/15/2001	2014-0570-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	11/27/2001 [1]	2014-0527-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/41022180
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	11/27/2001 [2]	2014-0527-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/41022182
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	03/14/2002	2016-0046-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	03/21/2002	2016-0045-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	03/22/2002	2016-0045-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/04/2002	2016-0413-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	12/10/2002	2016-0049-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	01/30/2003	2016-0383-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	01/31/2003	2014-0090-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/51459796
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	04/28/2003 [1]	2015-0088-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/134607221
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	04/28/2003 [2]	2015-0088-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/134607223
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	02/22/2005	2014-0059-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	07/27/2005	2015-0012-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/68170766
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	09/15/2006	2016-0130-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/82578882
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	08/01/2007	2016-0130-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/82578884
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	08/02/2007	2017-0051-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	12/07/2007	2018-0158-F	N/A
Appointments and Scheduling, White House Office of	Presidential Daily Diary Backup	01/13/2009	2016-0131-F	https://catalog.archives.gov/id/77828625